STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP ¢ JIM MOELLER
Speaker o Speaker Pro Tempore
BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 17, 2015 - Tuesday 37th Day 2015 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED
Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1002 f Dental insurance practices HCW DPS15 RUL
HB 1021 f Silver alert system PS DPS8 DNP1 RUL
HB 1132 f Adult family homes HCW DPS15 RUL
HB 1135 f Health profession rem. plans HCW DPS15 RUL
HB 1183 f Radiology benefit managers HCW DPS15 RUL
HB 1186 f Patients, observation status HCW DPS12 DNP3 RUL
HB 1212 f ID info of retail customers BFS DPS10 RUL
HB 1286 f Long-term care funding study HCW DP14 DNP1 APP
HB 1353 f Good samaritan/disease tests HCW DPS15 RUL
HB 1415 f Linked deposit program BFS DPS10 RUL
HB 1440 f Cell site simulator devices PS DPS9 RUL
HB 1500 f Higher ed cost driver study HE DPS12 APP
HB 1531 f Long-term care workers HCW DP15 RUL
HB 1579 f Underinsured motor vehicle BFS DP6 DNP4 RUL
HB 1626 Health plan grace periods HCW DP15 RUL

HB 1639 f Govt surveillance technology PS DPS6 DNP3 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1644 f

1647 f

1659 f

1671

1673 f

1693 f

1704 f

1706 f

1729 f

1733 f

1794 £

1812 f

1820 f

1839

1922 f

1951

2000 f

2001

Vet. survivor tuition waiver
Reproductive health care
Group life & disability ins.
Opioid antagonists

Substance abuse programs
UW altern. contract-awarding
Safety & reducing recidivism
College fees/military member
Domestic violence victims
Nursing staffing, hospitals
Infants, toddlers/disability
High-achieving HS students
EBT cards/higher ed students
Decision making, support for
Small loans

Unmarked law enf. vehicles
Marijuana agreemnts wi/tribes

Electronic amusement games

HE DPS12

HCW DP8 DNP6 w/oRecl

BFS DP10

HCW DPS15

ELHS DPS10

HE DP9 DNP2 w/oRecl

HE DP12

HE DP12

PS DP9

HCW DP8 DNP7

ELHS DP8 DNP2

HE DP12

ELHS DP7 DNP3

JUDI DP12

BFS DPS9 DNP1

PS DP7 DNP1 w/oRecl

COG DP9

COG DPS9

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

CB

APP

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

GGIT

RUL

FIN

RUL



