STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee							
February 17, 2015 - Tuesday 3			7th Day	2015 Regular Session			
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED							
Bill No.		Description	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>			
НВ	1002 f	Dental insurance practices	HCW DPS15	RUL			
НВ	1021 f	Silver alert system	PS DPS8 DNP1	RUL			
НВ	1132 f	Adult family homes	HCW DPS15	RUL			
НВ	1135 f	Health profession rem. plans	HCW DPS15	RUL			
НВ	1183 f	Radiology benefit managers	HCW DPS15	RUL			
НВ	1186 f	Patients, observation status	HCW DPS12 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	1212 f	ID info of retail customers	BFS DPS10	RUL			
НВ	1286 f	Long-term care funding study	HCW DP14 DNP1	APP			
НВ	1353 f	Good samaritan/disease tests	HCW DPS15	RUL			
НВ	1415 f	Linked deposit program	BFS DPS10	RUL			
НВ	1440 f	Cell site simulator devices	PS DPS9	RUL			
НВ	1500 f	Higher ed cost driver study	HE DPS12	APP			
НВ	1531 f	Long-term care workers	HCW DP15	RUL			
НВ	1579 f	Underinsured motor vehicle	BFS DP6 DNP4	RUL			
НВ	1626	Health plan grace periods	HCW DP15	RUL			
НВ	1639 f	Govt surveillance technology	PS DPS6 DNP3	RUL			

HB	1644 f	Vet. survivor tuition waiver	HE DPS12	RUL
НВ	1647 f	Reproductive health care	HCW DP8 DNP6 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1659 f	Group life & disability ins.	BFS DP10	RUL
НВ	1671	Opioid antagonists	HCW DPS15	RUL
НВ	1673 f	Substance abuse programs	ELHS DPS10	APP
НВ	1693 f	UW altern. contract-awarding	HE DP9 DNP2 w/oRec1	СВ
НВ	1704 f	Safety & reducing recidivism	HE DP12	APP
НВ	1706 f	College fees/military member	HE DP12	RUL
НВ	1729 f	Domestic violence victims	PS DP9	APP
НВ	1733 f	Nursing staffing, hospitals	HCW DP8 DNP7	APP
НВ	1794 f	Infants, toddlers/disability	ELHS DP8 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1812 f	High-achieving HS students	HE DP12	APP
НВ	1820 f	EBT cards/higher ed students	ELHS DP7 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1839	Decision making, support for	JUDI DP12	RUL
НВ	1922 f	Small loans	BFS DPS9 DNP1	GGIT
НВ	1951	Unmarked law enf. vehicles	PS DP7 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2000 f	Marijuana agreemnts w/tribes	COG DP9	FIN
HB	2001	Electronic amusement games	COG DPS9	RUL